2 | 3.4 Installing, Lifting, Damping with Leveling Feet, Lifting Gear and Rubber Elements www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351
Leveling Feet
Steel Sheet Metal, Tapped Socket or Threaded Stud Type, with Rubber Pad
GN 30
4 Type (Base)
A1 Steel, zinc plated,
black rubber pad inlay
A2 Steel, zinc plated,

4 Type (Base)
5 Stud / socket version
How to order (Metric)
1 2 3 4 5
GN 30-120-M30-125-A1-UK
1 Base diameter d1
2 Thread d2
3 Length l7 (Length l1)
4 Type (Base)
5 Stud / socket version
How to order (Inch)
1 2 3 4 5
GN 30-50-5/16X18-37-A2-X